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208 - Girls U13 100 Meter Dash - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: 07:18 pm Wind: -0.7 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 546 Pang ISKL 14.613   q

2 416 Anuar Fariz ISP 15.807  

3 377 Tan KLASS 15.896  

4 219 Lee KTJ 16.018  

5 82 Tay GISKL 16.220  

6 327 Liu BSKL 16.707  

Heat 2 Start Time: 07:21 pm Wind: -0.9 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 73 Saunders GISKL 14.546   q

2 483 Li ISKL 15.110   q

3 417 Jones ISP 15.459   q

4 218 Wilson KTJ 16.014  

5 337 Muzaffar BSKL 17.025  

- 367 Zafrul KLASS DNS  
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Heat 3 Start Time: 07:22 pm Wind: -0.2 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 77 Short GISKL 14.094   q

2 415 Joseph ISP 14.357   q

3 539 Tweedie ISKL 14.909   q

4 378 Cheng KLASS 15.063   q

- 313 Haleem BSKL DNS  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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Girls U13 100 Meter Dash
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 3 77 Short GISKL 14.094 q

2 3 415 Joseph ISP 14.357 q

3 2 73 Saunders GISKL 14.546 q

4 1 546 Pang ISKL 14.613 q

5 3 539 Tweedie ISKL 14.909 q

6 3 378 Cheng KLASS 15.063 q

7 2 483 Li ISKL 15.110 q

8 2 417 Jones ISP 15.459 q

9 1 416 Anuar Fariz ISP 15.807

10 1 377 Tan KLASS 15.896

11 2 218 Wilson KTJ 16.014

12 1 219 Lee KTJ 16.018

13 1 82 Tay GISKL 16.220

14 1 327 Liu BSKL 16.707

15 2 337 Muzaffar BSKL 17.025

- 3 313 Haleem BSKL DNS

- 2 367 Zafrul KLASS DNS

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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